



The Royal Sainik Vidyapeeth

A CBSE Affiliated fully air conditioned residential cum day school

12 Km Stone Balsamand Road, Hisar Haryana India

www.trsvp.edu.in

admission@trsvp.edu.in

(+91) 99969-10800, 99969-10900



Day Boarding Fee Structure : 2026-2027

For New Day Boarding Student's

Class	Admission Fee	Annual Charge	Tuition fee (Monthly)
Play Group	₹ 8,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 1,600
KG-I & KG-II	₹ 8,000	₹ 5,000	₹ 1,900
1st & 2nd	₹ 8,000	₹ 6,000	₹ 2,100
3rd & 4th	₹ 8,000	₹ 6,000	₹ 2,300
5th & 6th	₹ 8,000	₹ 7,000	₹ 2,600
7th & 8th	₹ 8,000	₹ 8,000	₹ 2,700
9th & 10th	₹ 8,000	₹ 8,000	₹ 3,000
11th & 12th	₹ 8,000	₹ 10,000	₹ 3,500

Installments				Total (Yearly)
1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
₹ 17,800	₹ 4,800	₹ 4,800	₹ 4,800	₹ 32,200
₹ 18,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 35,800
₹ 20,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 39,200
₹ 20,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 41,600
₹ 22,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 46,200
₹ 24,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 48,400
₹ 25,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 52,000
₹ 28,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 60,000

For Old Day Boarding Student's

Class	Annual Charge	Tuition fee (Monthly)
KG-I & KG-II	₹ 5,000	₹ 1,900
1st & 2nd	₹ 6,000	₹ 2,100
3rd & 4th	₹ 6,000	₹ 2,300
5th & 6th	₹ 7,000	₹ 2,600
7th & 8th	₹ 8,000	₹ 2,700
9th & 10th	₹ 8,000	₹ 3,000
11th & 12th	₹ 10,000	₹ 3,500

Installments				Total (Yearly)
1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
₹ 10,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 5,700	₹ 27,800
₹ 12,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 6,300	₹ 31,200
₹ 12,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 6,900	₹ 33,600
₹ 14,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 7,800	₹ 38,200
₹ 16,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 8,100	₹ 40,400
₹ 17,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 9,000	₹ 44,000
₹ 20,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 10,500	₹ 52,000

Special Note :

1. Once the student given admission, the first installments must be paid within 10 days, after the deposit of fee seat will be confirmed otherwise seat will be given to other student.
2. The 2nd, 3rd & 4th installment will be paid before 15th of July, October and January respectively thereafter fee can be deposited with late fee of rupees 50 per day. After 10 days fee can be paid with Re admission fee of rupees 3000.
3. In case of withdrawal any time after the commencement of the academic year, the fees for full year will be charged as the seat will not be given to other student.
4. Once the fee is deposited, it is not refundable and transferable in any case.
5. Transport charge Rs.800 for upto 5 km & Rs.1000 for upto 15 km & Rs. 1200 for more than 15 km
6. Special Transport Charge Arya Nagar, Dhiranwass, Rawalwass Khurd For Rs. 600.
7. CBSE Board Registration Fee for class 9th to 12th extra as per CBSE guidelines.
8. Transport Facility available for the following destinations- Rawalwas Khurd, Siswala, Kharia, Dobhi, Bandaheeri, Dhiranwas, Panihar Chak, Sarsana, Rawalwas Kalan, Gorchi, Basra, Balsamand, Bhiwani Rohilla, Arya Nagar, Hindwan, Shahapur, Tokas, Mattarshyam, Patan, Muklan, Gangwa, Aazad Nagar, Hisar, Chandan Nagar.

Eligibility & Scholarship Benefits

- 1. Children of Army Personnel** – 20% discount on monthly tuition fees.
- 2. Children of Parents Killed in Action (Martyrs)** – 100% waiver of tuition fees.
- 3. Students with a Single Parent (Fatherless or Motherless)** – 50% discount on tuition fees.
- 4. Orphaned Students (Both Parents Deceased)** – 100% waiver of tuition fees.
- 5. New Admissions to Class XI (Based on Class X Board Results)** – Valid for one academic year only (not applicable in Class XII):
 - ✓ **95% and above: 75% discount on tuition fees**
 - ✓ **90% and above: 50% discount on tuition fees**
 - ✓ **85% and above: 25% discount on tuition fees**
- 6. Children of School Staff**– 50% discount on annual fees.
- 7. Three Real Siblings Enrolled** – 100% waiver of monthly tuition fees for the youngest child.
- 8. Early Payment Discount** – Students paying all instalments before due dates will receive a discount on the 4th instalment:
 - **Day Boarders: Rs. 2,100**
 - **Boarding : Rs. 5,100**

Installment Due Dates:

- **1st Installment: April 15, 2026**
- **2nd Installment: July 15, 2026**
- **3rd Installment: October 15, 2026**
- **4th Installment: January 15, 2027**

Note: This discount will not apply if any instalment is paid after the due date.

- 9. Full Payment at the Time of Admission** – Students who deposit the complete fees at the time of admission will get the following discounts:
 - **Day Boarders: Rs. 3,100**
 - **Boarding : Rs. 7,100**

Important Notes

- Scholarships do not apply to transport and hostel charges.
- If fees are not paid before the last date of the respective installments, the scholarship will be canceled, and full fees for the year will be charged.
- Students eligible for multiple scholarships may avail only one—the most beneficial.